GLENTIR 6/1R/20132 Mew Milford Board Of Education Page 214
in:12:21 Comparftive Statement of USER ~ GMILLER
Appropriations and Expenditures
Fund 6oL - peo GENERAL FUND

Department 0011 DEPARTMENT OF PUPIL PERSONNEL

GRAP  BASIS BUDGETARY BASIS 2011 - 2012 BUDGET WORKPAPERS 2012 - 2013
Actual Ackual Original Adjusted Exp. to Date Estimated Subt Board Town Adopted
Fune/0bj Description 20u9/2010 201072011 2011/2012 2011/2012 12731772012 Rexgg of ED Coun 2012/2013
Program: 2113  SGCIAL WORK SERVICES
2113/111/0000 SALARY/CERT-SOCTAL WORK 208,008 247,818 0 o a 247,340 253,101 253,301 o 253,103
4 FTR'S 4.0 FTE'E
2123/380/0000 TRAVEL-SOCIAL WORK 1,263 1,280 8 g 2 1,200 1,280 1,280 @ 1,280

Program Total 209,272 249,098 o o [ 240,540 254,381 254,381 0 254 381




GLEAOTIR E/1R/2G12

Mew Milford Board of Eddeation

Page 21t
10:12:21 Comparakive Statement of USER -~ GMILLER
Appropriations and Expenditures
Fund g0l - goo GEMERAL FUNDY
Department 0011  DEPARTMENT OF PUPIL PERSONNEL
GAAF  BRSIS BUDGETARY BREIS 2611 BUDGET WORKPAPERS 2012 - 3013
Actual Actual original Mdjusted Estimated Supt Board ‘T Adopted
Func/ohj Dezcripkion 2009/2010 2010/2011 2011742012 2011/2012 Reg of ED ' Cour 2012/2013
Program: 3130  HEALTH SERVICES
2130/111/0000 SALARY/CERT-HEALTH SERYV 567 60 0 1} u o g o
2130/112/0000  SALARY/NON-CERT-HEALTH SE 44,467 42.534 o 47,643 50,644 50,644 0 50,644

at3o/223/0000

2130/sL2/0000

Program Total

-40 F''E MURSE FOR FATITH ACADEMY

A PORTION OF THIS POSITION IS REIMBURSABLE TO THE TOWN OF NEW MILFCRD

AUBSTITUTRE NURSE COVERAGE DISTRICT-WIDE

PUR RER/PUFIL SERV-HEALTH 553,014 516,316 a
1.6 FIE OCCUPATION THERAFLST {OT}) AND 1.4 CERTIFIED OCCUPATIONAL
THERAPIST ASSISTANT {COTA) 1.2 FIE PHYSICAL THERAPIST {PT} .
THESE SERVICES WILL BE IN THE SECOND OF A THREE YEAR CONTRACT
MUSIC THERAPY. INDEPENDENT REVALUATIONS FOR CENTRAL AUDITORY,
ESYCHIATRICS, NURROLOGICALS, MEUROPSYCHOLOGLCALS, READBING ANMD
FUNCTIONAL BEHAVIORAL ASSESSMENTS. GUTREIDE CONSULTANTS TO WORK WITH
SCHOOL TRAMS ARQUND MOWE COMEFLEX CASES AND NEEDS. OUTREACH SERVICES
FROM AMERICAN SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF {(ASD) FOR AUDIOLOGICAL SERVICRS,
MEDLCAL ADVISOR SERVICES. MEDICALD MANAGEMENT SERVICE CHARGE. EXCESS
COST FLIGIBLE EXPENDITURES. TH#SE SERVICES GENERATE REVENUE THROUGH
MFDICRID. SER REVENMUE SECTION OF BUDGET.

SUFFLIES/NON-INST - HEALTH 485 5986 i

604,533 566,506 Q

0.4 FIE'S MURSE FOR FAITH. DISTRICT-WIDE WURSE SUBSTITUTES

513,421 593,454 523,454 1] 593,454

SIGN INTERPRETIVE SERVICE ($34,054) WAS MOVED HERE FROM 11-2150-33%9
FOR MORE APPROPRINTE CODING. INCLUDES 0.6 FTE SIGH INTERPRETER,
SUBSTITUTES AND INTERPRETIVE SERVICES FOR SPECIML. EVENTS; 1.6 FTE
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPTIST (OT) BND 1.09 FTE CERTIFIED GCCUPATIONAT,
THERAPIST ASSISTANT (COTA} . THIS REFLECTS THE CONTRACTUAL INCREASE OF
$15,5859 IN YEAR THREE OF A THREE YEAR CONTRACT, AND AN INCREASE OF
$13,105 FOR ADDITION OF 0.09 FTE OF A COTA TO MEET 1EP NEEDS; 1.2 FTR
PHYSICAL THERAPIST (PT); INDEDENDENT EVALUATIONS FOR CENTRAL AUDITORY,
PSYCHIATRICS, MEUROLOGICALS, NEUROPSYCHOLOSICALS, READING AND
FUNCTIONAL BEHAVIORAL ASSESSMENTS; OUTSIDE CONSULTANTS TO WORK WITH
SCHOOL YEAMS AROUND MORE COMPLEX CASES AND WMELDS; OUTREACH SERVICES
FROM I‘HE AMERICAN SCHOOQL FOR THE DEAF {ASD) FOR AUDTOLOGICAL SERVICES:
MEDICAL ADVISOR SERVICES; MEDICAID MANAGEMENT SERVICE CHARGE; EXCESS
COST ELIGIBLE EXPENDITURES; THESE SERVICES GENERATE REVENUE THROUGH
MEDICAID. SEE REVENUE SECTION OF THE BUDGET,

500 500 500 a 450

561,564 644,598 644,598 2 644,540




GLEOTLR R/18/2002

10:12:2%

Fund 001 - Q0o GENERAL FUKD

Departwent 0011 DEFPARTIMENT OF PUPIL PERSONNEL

GKAFP  BASIS

Retual Rckual
Fune/0bl Pescription 2009/2010 2020/2011
Program: 2140 PSYCHOLOGTICORL, SERVICES
2140/111/0000 SALARY/CERT-FPSYCHOLOGIST R,E656 3,331
TESTING COMPLETED CUTALRE SCHOOL DAY

2140/323/0000  FUR SER/PUPIL SERV-FSYCHO 8,274 5, 331
FUNDS 10D MELT MANDATED ASSESSMENT TIME LINE

2140/611/0000 SUPPLIRES/INST-BSYCHOLOGLE 17,159 0

Program Tobal 34,089 /,642

Wew Milford Board of Fducation
Comparalive Statement of
Appropriations and Expenditures

BURGETARY PASIS 2011 - 2012

original Adjusted Exp. to Pate
2011/2012 201172012 12/31/2012
o G 0
] o 0
REQUIREMENTS
0 s} o
0 4] L]

Estimated

3,000

7.150

Page 218
U3ER GMILLER
BUDBET WORKPAPERS 2012 - 2011
Supl Roard Toun Adopted
Reg of ED Coun 2012/2013
3,334 3,331 o 3,331
6,000 6,000 o £,000

FUNDS T¢ MEET MANDATED ASSESSMENT TIME LINE REQUIREMENTS

o

10,15%

0 a a o)

9,331 9,331 o 9,32}




GLEAT7LIR
301221

Fund 001 - 0oe

Deparbtment ool

6/18/2012

New Milford Board of Education
Compaiative Statement of
Appropriations and Expenditures

FUND

DERRRTMENT OF PUPIL PERSCMNEL

GARD BASIS BUDGETARY BASIS 201l - 20132
Actual Actual Original Adjusted Exp. Lo Date
Fune/obj Description 2008/2010 2010/2011 2011/2012 Z011/2032 12/31/3012
Frogram: 2150 SPEECH AND HEARLNG
2150/111/4000 SALARY/CERT-SPERCH 10,618 4,925 0 0 o
TESYTING COMPLETHRU OUTSIDE SCHOOL DAY
2150/323/0000 FPUR SER/FUPIL SERV-SPRRECH F,225 11,794 0 0 q
SUMMER SPEECH LANGUAGE SVC.
2150/329/0000 PUR SER/OTHER-SPEECH & HE AR, 636 106,727 a ) o o
0.5 FTE TEACHER OF THE DEAF CONTRACTED THROUGH ASD, SIGN INTERPRETIVE
SERVICES, CONTRACTED SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SERVICES. EXCESS CasT
ELIGIBLE EXPENDITURES.
2180/431/0000 REFAIR/INST-SPRECH 1,864 1,781 o i a
2150/611/0000  SUPPLIFS/ INST-SPEECH B a o o a
2150/731/0000  BQUIP/INST/NEW-SPERCH 3,672 1} o o o
FM SYSTEMS, AUGMENTATIVE COMMUNICATION DEVICES PER TRE
Program Tokal 111, 018 123,699 2] 0 o
Bepartment Total 958, %09 947,945 Q 0 0

BUDGET WORKPAFERS 2012 - 2013

Estimated

Supkt Board Town
Req of kD Coun
4,895 4,575 4,975
TESTING COMPLETED DUISIDE SCHOOL DAY
9,243 11,681 11,681
SUMMER SPEECH LANGUAGE SVC.
44,721 0 o
MOGVED. 10 GBS 123 FROG 21310
2,000 1,500 1,500
100 iqq0 100
2,672 3,672 3,672
FM BYSTEMS, AUGMENTATIVE COMMUNICATION DEVICES
64,711 21,928 31,928
884,965 930,238 930,238

a

PER

Fage 217

UIER -

IED

GMILLER

Adopted
201272513

4, 975

11,681

1,500

3,672

21,922

230,182



